
Nationale Lang - SOFT
ZWARTE WEG - LEOPOLDSBURG 3.3.2024

K.O.L.

Jos BYLEMANS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H75
Afstand : 3650m
Tijd : 0:55:37 (15'14"/km)

6/15 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Freddy SILLIEN 0:33:52
2. Christian KRINGS 0:37:52
3. Frans WENS 0:38:01

1. 236 00:03:07 131m 23'47"/km
2. 181 00:03:27 00:06:34 240m 14'23"/km
3. 172 00:04:05 00:10:39 284m 14'23"/km
4. 233 00:05:48 00:16:27 262m 22'08"/km
5. 208 00:02:26 00:18:53 142m 17'08"/km
6. 199 00:02:06 00:20:59 129m 16'17"/km
7. 198 00:02:55 00:23:54 185m 15'46"/km
8. 163 00:02:58 00:26:52 197m 15'04"/km
9. 238 00:01:05 00:27:57 73m 14'50"/km

10. 193 00:01:39 00:29:36 117m 14'06"/km
11. 197 00:04:02 00:33:38 228m 17'41"/km
12. 209 00:04:02 00:37:40 304m 13'16"/km
13. 180 00:03:14 00:40:54 161m 20'05"/km
14. 168 00:08:36 00:49:30 632m 13'36"/km
15. 166 00:04:05 00:53:35 346m 11'48"/km
16. 220 00:01:16 00:54:51 90m 14'04"/km
17. 999 00:00:46 00:55:37 128m 5'59"/km
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